MAR 1 4 2003 w	20-2003 Atty. Docket No.: 2051-0 Page 1
03-	20-20- Page 1
RECOR	
To the Honoral 14	2394738 ginal documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 3.14.03 Mile High Marketing Limited 3.14.03 Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: MHM HOLDINGS LIMITED Internal Address: Street Address: 11 Bath Street City: St. Helier, Jersey State: ZIP: Country: Channel Islands Postal Code: JE4 8U Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? YES []
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the A. Patent Application No(s).	 he execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s). DES. 417,999
	ched? YES NO
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: BIRCH, STEWART, KOLASCH & BIRCH, LLP Street Address: P.O. BOX 747 	 6. Total No. of applications/patents involved: one (1) 7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41): \$40.00 Section Enclosed
City: FALLS CHURCH State: VA ZIP: 22040-0747 Country: USA	 Authorized to be charged to deposit account, if no fee attached. 8. Deposit account number: 02-2448 (Attach triplicate copy of this page
	if paying by deposit account)
9. Statement and signature.	E THIS SPACE
Joe McKinney Muncy, #32,334 Name of Person Signing/Reg. No.	Image: March 14, 2003 Signature March 14, 2003
Total number of pages including cover s	heet, attachments, and document: two (2)
/2003 TDIAZ1 00000102 DES417999	KI (Rev
18021 40.00 OP	PATENT REEL: 013852 FRAME: 0330

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of \$1.00 and other good and valuable consideration, of which we acknowledge receipt, we Mile High Marketing Limited, of Merchant's House, 27/30 Merchant's Quay, Dublin 8, Ireland, a Company registered under the laws of the Republic of Ireland, sell and assign the rights, title and interest to any and all applications for patent and patents therefor to MHM Holdings Limited, a Company registered under the laws of the Commonwealth of the Bahamas and whose administrative address is 11 Bath Street, St Helier, Jersey, Channel Islands JE4 8UT, their successors and assigns, for a COVER FOR STOWABLE TABLE, as described in the United States Patent Application Serial No 29/084.095 filed February 23, 1998. Such assignment includes all divisions, reissues, continuations and all extensions thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said applications, and authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to issue any patent resulting therefrom to said MHM Holdings Limited, or its successors or assigns and agree that upon request and without further consideration, but at the expense of MHM Holdings Limited we will sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said MHM Holdings Limited, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention.

30-9-99 Date:

Officer Name: